Student ID

VR433104
VR433193
VR435717
VR432622
VR438572
VR424709
VR438586
VR438252
VR440972
VR433160
VR439149
VR438401
VR439188
VR424885
VR433277
VR437992

Marks

Excellent

Very Good

Very Good

Good

Good

Adequate
Adequate
Almost Adequate
Almost Adequate
Almost Adequate
Not Adequate
Not Adequate
Not Adequate
Not Adequate
Not Adequate
Not Adequate
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