Student ID Marks

VR433104	Excellent
VR433193	Very Good
VR435717	Very Good
VR432622	Good
VR438572	Good
VR424709	Adequate
VR438586	Adequate
VR438252	Almost Adequate
VR440972	Almost Adequate
VR433160	Almost Adequate
VR439149	Not Adequate
VR438401	Not Adequate
VR439188	Not Adequate
VR424885	Not Adequate
VR433277	Not Adequate
VR437992	Not Adequate